Cat No FRCLM1 - 01 - 01
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRCL MODULAR  Series FRCLM1
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION - LUBRICATOR, MODULAR    1/4  3/8  1/2
Pressure Setting
Pull the knob and adjust by turning the knob clockwise to increase the pressure. Push the knob back to its locked position.
( Turning the knob counter clockwise will reduce the pressure )
Model  FRCLM1.../W

6
Model FRCLM1.../W Model FRCLM1.../S
How to order
Subject to change
Model W V A B E F GØ J L T H1 H2
FRCLM13…/W G1/4 G1/8 92 170 68 35 28 50 7 7 50 35
FRCLM14…/W G3/8 G1/8 124 220 95 45 40 70 7 7 55 45
FRCLM15…/W G1/2 G1/8 156 280 125 55 51 90 9 9 80 45
Model W V A B E GØ H1 H2
FRCLM13…/S G1/4 G1/8 92 170 68 28 50 35
FRCLM14…/S G3/8 G1/8 124 220 95 40 55 45
FRCLM15…/S G1/2 G1/8 156 280 125 51 80 45
FRCLM1
 Mounting
W - Wall mounting bracket
S  - Spacer
4.15.2
GØ
T
E
M5
L
F
W V
A
B
J
"IN" "OUT"
H
1
H
2
Pressure Range
1 -- 0.2 - 2 bar
2 -- 0.2 - 4 bar
3 -- 0.5 - 7 bar
4 -- 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Body & Port size
3 6 1 -- G 1 / 4
4 6 2 -- G 3 / 8
5 6 3 -- G 1 / 2
Filteration in µm
1 --- 5 µm
2 --- 25 µm
3 --- 40 µm (Standard)
4 --- 50 µm
5 --- 100 µm
Cat No FRCLM1 - 1 - 03 - 01
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRCL MODULAR  Series FRCLM1
Pressure Setting
Pull the knob and adjust by turning the knob clockwise to increase the pressure. Push the knob back to its locked position.
( Turning the knob counter clockwise will reduce the pressure )
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION - LUBRICATOR, MODULAR  -  3/4 & 1” SIZES
Features
Modular type for easy and fast maintenance.

Cat No FRCLM1 - 1 - 03 - 01
Model FRCLM17.../ W Model FRCLM17.../S
How to order
FRCLM1
 Mounting
W - Wall mounting bracket
S  - Spacer
Pressure Range
1 -- 0.2 - 2 bar
2 -- 0.2 - 4 bar
3 -- 0.5 - 7 bar
4 -- 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Body  &  Port size
7 6 4 -- G 3 / 4
7 6 5 -- G 1
1.26
Model W V A B E F GØ J L T
FRCLM17…/W G3/4 G1/4 200 370 130 70 51 100 12 10
FRCLM17…/W G1 G1/4 200 370 130 70 51 100 12 10
Model W V A B E GØ
FRCLM17…/S G3/4 G1/4 200 370 130 51
FRCLM17…/S G1 G1/4 200 370 130 51
Filteration µm
0 ---     1 µm
1 ---     5 µm
2 ---   25 µm
3 ---   40 µm (Standard)
4 ---   50 µm
5 --- 100 µm
BW
E
F
J
T
M5 A
V
GØ
L
BW
VE
A
GØ
M5
Flow graphs are for 40µm filterations only
Flow Graphs
1" FRCLM3/4" FRCLM
0    2000  4000  6000  8000  10000  12000
Flow, Nl/min
S